Sales Report by Field Rep. for 02/01/2006 to 02/28/2006

Field Rep.

Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
Jack Findsall
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Linda Woodtapper
Linda Woodtapper
Linda Woodtapper
Linda Woodtapper
Linda Woodtapper
Linda Woodtapper
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Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore

Job#

W20774
W20858
W20808
W20866
W20866
W20764
W20876
W20902
W20908
W20916
W20888
W20869
W20896
W20854
W20870
W20879
W20897
W20931
W20934
W20854

C2028

W20901
W20906
W20880
W20926
W20927

W20802
W20802
W20802
W20855
W20855
W20845
W20845
W20497
W20789
W20814
W20826
W20863
W20878
W20816
W20831
W20849
W20525
W20856
wW20871

Invoice

Property Address

15575
15578
15598
15587
15587
15613
15595
15594
15596
15599
15605
15612
15614
15617
15619
15620
15623
15622
15621
15617

15603
15591
15606
15608
15616
15626

15574
15574
15574
15576
15576
15579
15579
15581
15582
15586
15585
15584
15583
15589
15590
15592
15611
15593
15601

1201 Palm Dr. Placentia, CA 92870

402 S. Olive St. Anaheim, CA 92805

6061 Barbara St. Chino, CA 91710

3560 Glen Ridge Dr. Chino Hills, CA 91709
3560 Glen Ridge Dr. Chino Hills, CA 91709
519 W. 10th St. Long Beach, CA 90813

23635 Golden Springs Dr.; #84 Diamond Bar, CA 91

256 E. B St. Colton, CA 92324

204 W. Walnut Ave.; #D Rialto, CA 92376
7998 Tisdale St. Corona, CA 92880

727 E. Banyan St. Ontario, CA 91761

672 S. Sycamore Ave. Claremont, CA 91711
11572 Leonhardt Cir. Garden Grove, CA 92841
956 Lincoln Av. Pomona, CA 91767

768 La Tierra St.; #102 Corona, CA 92879
1107 W. Grand Blvd. Corona, CA 92882
13630 Sunrise Dr. Whittier, CA 90602

124 Shattuck Ct.; #37 Brea, CA 92821

9504 Lefty Ln. Rightway City, CA 90009

956 Lincoln Av. Pomona, CA 91767

1311 Koopmans Way La Habra, CA 90631

15325 Santa Gertrudes Av.; J207 La Mirada, CA 906

6459 E. Calle Del Norte Anaheim, CA 92807
15952 Belfast Ln. Huntington Beach, CA 92647
763 Calle Los Olivos San Clemente, CA 92673
13319 Bobcat Dr. Corona, CA

3805 Dove Ln. Yorba Linda, CA 92886

3805 Dove Ln. Yorba Linda, CA 92886

3805 Dove Ln. Yorba Linda, CA 92886

14655 Binney St. Hacienda Heights, CA 91745
14655 Binney St. Hacienda Heights, CA 91745
1902 Pine St. Huntington Beach, CA 92648
1902 Pine St. Huntington Beach, CA 92648
9714 Tweedy Ln. Downey, CA 90240

929 E. Foothill Blvd.; #218 Upland, CA 91786
990 Barbara Ln. Pomona, CA 91767

560 N. Brea Blvd.; #24 Brea, CA 92821

560 N. Brea Blvd.; #23 Brea, CA 92821

991 S. Siet PI. Anaheim, CA 92806

3317 Lees Ave. Long Beach, CA 90808

220 Keene Dr. La Habra, CA 90631

6821 Parapet St. Long Beach, CA 90808

806 W. Yale St. Ontario, CA 91762

14916 Greenworth Dr. La Mirada, CA 90638

2505 N. Poinsettia Ave. Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

Billed Date

06/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/08/2009
06/08/2009
06/08/2009
06/13/2009
06/13/2009
06/13/2009
06/14/2009
06/15/2009
06/16/2009
06/22/2009
06/22/2009
06/23/2009
06/23/2009
06/23/2009
06/23/2009
06/23/2009
06/23/2009
06/23/2009

06/07/2009
06/09/2009
06/16/2009
06/17/2009
06/22/2009
06/24/2009

06/01/2009
06/01/2009
06/01/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/03/2009
06/03/2009
06/07/2009
06/09/2009
06/09/2009
06/09/2009
06/09/2009
06/09/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/11/2009
06/13/2009
06/13/2009
06/14/2009

Billed

$575.00
$2,890.00
$1,390.00
$895.00
$125.00
$1,785.00
$565.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$180.00
$1,265.00
$485.00
$2,940.00
$485.00
$1,490.00
$4,345.00
$225.00
$225.00
$375.00

$20,435.00

$165.00
$265.00
$1,375.00
$895.00
$1,350.00
$275.00

$4,325.00

$2,925.00
$275.00
$77.00
$660.00
$120.00
$490.00
$165.00
$740.00
$3,170.00
$285.00
$260.00
$340.00
$860.00
$1,675.00
$585.00
$1,545.00
$595.00
$1,550.00
$1,525.00

Paid

$.00
$2,890.00
$1,390.00
$895.00
$125.00
$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00
$485.00
$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$5,785.00

$165.00
$.00
$.00
$895.00
$.00
$.00

$1,060.00

$2,925.00
$275.00
$77.00
$660.00
$.00
$490.00
$165.00
$740.00
$3,170.00
$285.00
$.00

$.00
$860.00
$.00
$585.00
$.00

$.00
$1,550.00
$.00

Balance

$575.00
$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00
$1,785.00
$565.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$180.00
$1,265.00
$.00
$2,940.00
$485.00
$1,490.00
$4,345.00
$225.00
$225.00
$375.00

$14,650.00

$.00
$265.00
$1,375.00
$.00
$1,350.00
$275.00

$3,265.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00
$120.00
$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00

$.00
$260.00
$340.00
$.00
$1,675.00
$.00
$1,545.00
$595.00
$.00
$1,525.00



Sales Report by Field Rep. for 02/01/2006 to 06/28/2009

Field Rep.

Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
Walter Seemore
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Job#

W20909
W20865
W20851
W20925
W20847
W20900
W20827
W20883
W20848

Invoice

Property Address

15597
15600
15604
15607
15610
15609
15615
15624
15625

26502 Avenida De La Paz Moreno Valley, CA 92555
305 N. Thomann Dr. Placentia, CA 92870

675 S. College Ave. Claremont, CA 91711

15416 La Mirada Blvd.; C102 La Mirada, CA 90638
2535 Coventry Cir.; #119 Fullerton, CA 92833

3833 Monteith Dr. Los Angeles, CA 90043

929 Mohican Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

3724 EI Carmen Ave. Orange, CA 92869

11711 Ronald Dr. La Mirada, CA 90638

Billed Date

06/14/2009
06/15/2009
06/16/2009
06/17/2009
06/21/2009
06/21/2009
06/22/2009
06/24/2009
06/25/2009

Billed

$65.00
$65.00
$2,375.00
$575.00
$485.00
$1,485.00
$215.00
$990.00
$2,770.00

$26,867.00

$51,627.00

$12,282.00

$19,127.00

Balance

$65.00
$65.00
$2,375.00
$575.00
$485.00
$1,485.00
$215.00
$490.00
$2,770.00

$14,585.00

$32,500.00



